RE15 Emden Hbf - Miinster (Westf)

Zug| RE15] RETS RE5 RE5
90299| 90299 90301 90301
Tal Tal Tal Tal
Montag, 07.07.2025 X X X
Mittwoch, 09.07.2025 X X X
Emden 20:48|  20:30 2244 40 Q=T
. 21:04| 2047 22:30 22:30
Leer (Ostfriesl) 21:05| 2048 2237 N[ 2231
21:14|  20:59 22:40 22:40
Papenburg (Ems) 2115 21:00 22:41 22:41
2119 21:04 22:45 22:45
Aschendorf 2120 21:05 22:46 22:46
) 21:35]  21:11 22:52 22:52
Dorpen Hp 21:36|  21:11 22:53 22:53
21:45|  21:18 22:59 22:59
Lathen 21:46|  21:18 23:00 23:00
2154  21:24 23:05 23:05
Haren (Ems) 2155 2124 23:06 23:06
22:03|  21:30 23:12 23:12
Meppen 22:04| 2131 23:13 23:13
2211 2137 23:19 23:19
Geeste 22:12| 2138 23:20 23:20
) 2217 21:44 23:26 23:26
Lingen (Ems) 2218|2145 23:27 23:27
22:26]  22:01 23:36 23:36
Leschede 22:27|  22:04 23:37 23:37
2233|2213 23:42 23:42
Salzbergen 2234 22:14 2343 2343
. 22:40|  22:20 23:50 23:50
Rheine 2241|2229 2353 2353
Rheine-Mesum : : gggg gggg
22:48|  22:37 00:01 00:01
Emsdetten 22:48|  22:38 00:02 00:02
Reckenfeld : : 888(; 888(;
2253 2244 00:09 00:09
Greven 2253|2245 00:10 00:10
Miinster-Sprakel : : 881; 881;
Munster Zentrum Nord : : 8858 8858
Munster (Westf) Hbf 23:08 22:56 00:24 00:24
RE15 Miinster (Westf) - Emden Hbf
Zug] REGPEE ReGIEE rRes IR Re5| REGPEES
00206 (REAET 00206 [MREZEE 90208 REAEE] 90208 90300 JRTENN)
Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl Tgl
Montag, 07.07.2025 X X X X X
Dienstag, 08.07.2025 X
Mittwoch, 09.07.2025 X X X
. 2032 2032 2132 2132 2244
Rheine 20:33 20:33 21:33 21:33| 2252
20:38 20:38 21:38 21:38|  22:57
Salzbergen 20:39 20:39 21:39 21:39| 2257
20:46 20:46 21:46 21:46|  23:03
Leschede 20:46 20:46 21:46 21:47|  23:03
) 20:54 20:54 21:54 21:56|  23:12
Lingen (Ems) 20:55 20:55 21:55 2157 2313
21:00 21:00 22:00 22:02|  23:18
Geeste 21:01 21:01 22:01 22:03|  23:19
21:07 21:07 22:07 22:09|  23:26
Meppen 21:09 21:09 22:09 2211|2327
21:16 21:16 22:16 22:18|  23:34
Haren (Ems) 21:16 21:16 22:16 22:18|  23:34
21:23 21:23 22:23 22:25|  23:40
Lathen 2123 2123 2223 2225 23:41
) 21:30 21:30 22:30 22:32| 2347
Dorpen Hp 21:30 21:30 22:30 22:33| 2348
21:37 21:37 22:37 22:40|  23:54
Aschendorf 21:37 21:37 22:37 22:40| 2355
21:42|\ 21:42 22:42|\ 22:44|  23:59|\
Papenburg (Ems) 2142 w2142 2242 MY 22:45| oo-co R
. 21:52 3 2152\ 22:52 2256 001 [EONRE
Leer (Ostfriesl) 2153 g 2152 W 2253 o RS 00:36
Emden 22:09 04 22:09 4 e 00:04 23:36 L 0
21:39|Fahrt verkehrt spater
21:42|Fahrt entfallt
Ersatzverkehr mit Bussen
00:16|Fahrt verkehrt friiher
N |Umstieg




	RE15 HE - EMSTP

